SANITIZERS ‡
SA
N
ITIZER
S
‡
283
‡�“Sanitizer” is an industry term of

PVC boards and pre-wired for
220 VAC and ORP Controller
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NUMBER OF
PRIMARY (P) AND
SECONDARY (S)
IC60 CELLS
NUMBER OF
PRIMARY
POWER CEN-
TERS (520978)
NUMBER OF
SECONDARY
POWER CEN-
TERS (520556)
CHLORINE
PER
24 HRS (LBS.)
POOL
VOLUME
(GAL)1
520970 COMSYS-2 1P 1 0 2 10,000
520971 COMSYS-4 1P, 1S 1 1 4 20,000
520972 COMSYS-6 1P, 2S 1 2 6 30,000
520973 COMSYS-8 1P, 3S 1 3 8 40,000
520974 COMSYS-10 1P, 4S 1 4 10 50,000
520975 COMSYS-12 1P, 5S 1 5 12 60,000
520976 COMSYS-14 1P, 6S 1 6 14 70,000
520977 COMSYS-16 1P, 7S 1 7 16 80,000
Must use an external ORP Controller. We suggest
Commercial IntelliChem Systems.
For replacement parts please call Technical Service at 1-800-831-7133.
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.

AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer
et des Dommages au Système Reproducteur.
Ordering Information
Product Product Name & Description
DEKCLOR COMPONENTS
542496 DekClor Lid White
542500 DekClor Lid Tan
542499 DekClor Lid Dark Gray
542498 DekClor Lid Light Gray
391800 DekClor Start Up Kit
391900 DekClor Safety Plate with Lock (Old Style)
391010 DekClor Start Up Kit with Safety Plate
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
DekClor Start Up Kit DekClor Start Up Kit
with Safety Plate
DekClor Lid White, Tan, Dark Gray,
& Light Gray
‡“Sanitizer” is an industry term of art and is not intended to imply any antimicrobial capabilities.
296
SA
N
IT
IZ
ER
S‡
Product Model Description Carton Qty. Carton Wt. (Lbs.)
IN-LINE FEEDERS
R1710961 320
Holds 11 large or 98 small Bromine or slow dissolving Trichlor tablets.
Treats 6,500 to 27,000 gallons bottom feed and 18,000 to 70,000 gallons
top feed.
1 30
R1712181 320C
Holds 11 large or 98 small Bromine or slow dissolving Trichlor tablets.
Treats 6,500 to 27,000 gallons in a bottom feed configuration and 18,000
to 70,000 gallons in a top feed configuration with see-through amber body.
1 30
OFF-LINE FEEDERS
R1710161 300 Holds 11 large or 98 small tablets. Treats 12,000 to 48,000 gallons. 1 26
R1710221 300C Holds 11 large or 98 small tablets. Treats 12,000 to 48,000 gallons with
see-through amber body. 1 26
R171026 302 Spa feeder. Includes spa chamber. Treats 500 to 2,000 gallons.
Holds 15 small tablets. 1 28
R1710561 300-19 Spa feeder includes double-capacity 19 in. chamber.
Treats 13,000 to 52,000 gallons. 1 5
R1710661 300-29 Spa feeder includes triple-capacity 29 in. chamber.
Treats 14,000 to 57,000 gallons. 1 6
COMMERCIAL AND HIGH CAPACITY FEEDERS
R1710701 300-29X
Heavy duty 1/2 in. control valve and tubing optimizes flow.